

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Van Winkle Construction Services DBA Lakeview Construction 8080 Burr Oak Drive Plattsmouth, NE 68048		Jensen Gardens, Inc. 20714 S HWY 50 Springfield, NE 68059		Kildow Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 58 Springfield, NE 68059		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	6' X 6" Concrete Sidewalk W/ Subgrade Prep & Backfill	240	SF	10.00	2,400.00	10.14	2,433.60	8.50	2,040.00		
2	5" Concrete (Trash Receptacle & Bench Pad Areas)	52	SF	10.00	520.00	7.96	413.92	8.50	442.00		
3	6" Fiber Mesh 300 Concrete W/ 6" Aggregate Base (Pickleball ball Court)	4,356	SF	9.15	39,857.40	12.41	54,057.96	11.00	47,916.00		
4	Pickleball Court Striping and Paint	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,351.77	1,351.77	2,000.00	2,000.00		
5	Pickleball Court Nets & Posts	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00	3,347.25	3,347.25	4,500.00	4,500.00		
6	6' Park Bench	1	EA	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,225.97	1,225.97	2,700.00	2,700.00		
7	Trash Receptacle	1	EA	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,225.97	1,225.97	2,700.00	2,700.00		
8	42" Tall Black Vinyl Standard Chain Link Fence (Pickleball Court)	57	LF	70.00	3,990.00	61.44	3,502.08	77.00	4,389.00		
9	10' Tall Black Vinyl Standard Chain Link Fence (Pickleball Court)	193	LF	130.00	25,090.00	165.90	32,018.70	134.00	25,862.00		
10	Install Chain Link Fabric (6') On Inside Of Courts (Green)	250	LF	8.00	2,000.00	14.01	3,502.50	27.20	6,800.00		
11	Park Trees	8	EA	475.00	3,800.00	374.74	2,997.92	650.00	5,200.00		
12	Seed All Disturbed Areas - Type A	0	AC	5,000.00	1,250.00	2,452.20	613.05	5,000.00	1,250.00		
13	Mat All Disturbed Areas - North American Green	1,210	SY	1.00	1,210.00	1.59	1,923.90	2.00	2,420.00		
14	Construct Existing Park Tree Protection Fence	2	EA	300.00	600.00	35.49	70.98	150.00	300.00		
15	Site Grading	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,424.50	4,424.50	5,200.00	5,200.00		
16	Install Construction Entrance	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	781.63	781.63	850.00	850.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-16, INCLUSIVE)					\$98,117.40		\$113,891.70		\$114,569.00		